
LOT 1
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FAIRCLOTH JACOB R & SARAH C
86011 ALADDINS WAY
YULEE, FL 32097

42-2N-27-4370-0001-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4071.00

05/17/2022 NW

01/06/2023 NWA 0.00 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
4

225,247
6,963
50,000

282,210
103,061
179,149

HX HB 50,000
129,149
282,210

0

262,767

2092/0895 12/28/2016 WD Q I 01 201,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SEDA CONSTRUCTION COM

FAIRCLOTH JACOB R &

1666/0616 1/28/2010 WD U V 30 2,491,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HIDEAWAY DEVELOPMENT 

SEDA CONSTRUCTION C

2024
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES

LAND DESCRIPTION TOTAL OB/XF
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BUILDING NOTES

BUILDING DIMENSIONS
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B1632243 CO ISSUED 0 10/13/2016

B1632243 NEW CONSTR 210,288 05/05/2016

2017HX Base Yr

86011 ALADDINS WAY, YULEE

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 70
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0100 01 1,924 127.2383 120.88 232,573 2016 2016 0 0 0 3.15 96.85

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1676

BAS 1,676 100 1,676 196,213

FGR 365 55 201 23,532

FOP 32 30 10 1,171

FOP 96 30 29 3,396

FST 15 55 8 937

2,184 1,924 225,247

BAS=[YR=2016]  W4 FOP=[YR=2016]  N8 W12 S8 E12$ W33 S54 E11
FOP=[YR=2016]  S2 E7 FGR=[YR=2016]  S2 E19 N20 W11
FST=[YR=2016]  W5 S3 E5 N3$ S3 W5 N3 W3 S18$ N5 W6 S3 W1$ E1
N3 E6 N13 E19 N38$.

BAS
2016

4
33

54

11
3

6

13

19

38

FOP
2016

8

12

8

12

FOP
20162

7

5

6
3

FGR
2016

2
19

20

113
5

33

18

FST
2016

53
5

3

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 3 9 27.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2016 2016 3 96 168

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 476.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2016 2016 3 96 2,970

3 0470 VNYL GATE 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2022 2022 3 99 594

4 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 100 0 0 102.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2022 2022 3 99 3,231

6,963

1 000100 C SFR 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


